FALL 2024 INTENSIVE NATURAL NUTRITION DIPLOMA PROGRAM

All fees listed are for the FALL 2024 COHORT, and subject to change.

INTENSIVE NATURAL NUTRITION DIPLOMA PROGRAM
Canadian dollars ($CDN)

Registration Fee: NON-REFUNDABLE due at time of application $100.00
Processing Fee: NON-REFUNDABLE due at time of application (plus GST) $150.00
Natural Nutrition Diploma Tuition (Approved Program) $6160.00
Holistic Culinary Certificate Program Tuition (Approved Program) $450.00
Clinical Studies Course Tuition (Approved Program) $3250.00
Materials and Technology Fee NON-REFUNDABLE (plus GST) $165.00
Archiving Fee NON-REFUNDABLE (plus GST) $15.00
GST $16.60

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE | $10,306.60

PAYABLE TO CSNN HEAD OFFICE: submitted with Request to Graduate Form:
Board Exam Fee $150.00; & Alumni Fee $79 plus tax

Students have an option of monthly or quarterly payment plans. If applicable, please
add $200 (quarterly), or $300 (monthly) interest & processing fee per annum. NON-
REFUNDABLE

Cost of Textbooks is additional, optional and approx. $900 plus GST, OR students
can elect to source and purchase their textbooks. A book list will be provided upon
registration.

International Student Application Fee is additional and $500 plus applicable GST.
English Assessment Fee $250 plus applicable GST. NON-REFUNDABLE
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